

Capstone to Participate in ETI AlphaDirect Virtual Conference Series on July 24, 2017

CHATSWORTH, Calif., July 19, 2017 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Capstone Turbine Corporation (www.capstoneturbine.com) (NASDAQ:CPST), the world's leading clean technology manufacturer of microturbine energy systems, will be participating in the ETI AlphaDirect Virtual Conference Series on Monday, July 24, 2017 at 9:00 AM PDT/12:00 PM EDT.

Capstone's President and Chief Executive Officer Darren Jamison will present a detailed company overview and high-level profitability roadmap followed by a brief open question and answer session with the investment community. The presentation will be webcast live and made available for replay on the company's website (www.capstoneturbine.com) under the Investor Relations section and on the ETI Investor Center page (www.energytechinvestor.com).

"Capstone is committed to improving investor transparency and providing opportunities for investors to engage directly with management. With the virtual conference series, investors will now have the ability to submit their questions to management utilizing the online webcast communication platform," said Mr. Jamison. "We encourage our investors to participate in our new virtual conference series, especially as we strive to improve corporate communication to the investment community in a cost effective way that stays true to our war on operating costs," Mr. Jamison concluded.

Investors interested in participating in the virtual conference series must register using the link below. Please note that registration for the live event is limited to the first 300 registrants and is based on a first come first served basis. Questions will be answered based on the allotted time. A webcast replay will be available following the live event and can be accessed and replayed at any time. To register, please visit https://pgi.webcasts.com/starthere.jsp?ei=1155498&tp_key=fb034b7e11

About Capstone Turbine Corporation

Capstone Turbine Corporation (www.capstoneturbine.com) (NASDAQ:CPST) is the world's leading producer of low-emission microturbine systems and was the first to market commercially viable microturbine energy products. Capstone has shipped over 9,000 Capstone Microturbine systems to customers worldwide. These award-winning systems have logged millions of documented runtime operating hours. Capstone is a member of the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency's Combined Heat and Power Partnership, which is committed to improving the efficiency of the nation's energy infrastructure and reducing emissions of pollutants and greenhouse gases. A UL-Certified ISO 9001:2015 and ISO 14001:2015 certified company, Capstone is headquartered in the Los Angeles area with sales and/or service centers in the United States, Latin America, Europe, Middle East and

Asia.

"Capstone" and "Capstone Microturbine" are registered trademarks of Capstone Turbine Corporation. All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.

About EnergyTech Investor, LLC

EnergyTech Investor, LLC (ETI) is an independent research and Investor Intelligence firm that creates and implements digital content and programs to help investors better understand a company's key drivers including industry dynamics, technology, strategy, outlook and risks as well as the impact they could have on the stock price. EnergyTech Investor's expertise encompasses a variety of sectors including Clean Transportation, Emerging EnergyTech, Energy Services, Smart Buildings, Solar, Water Value Chain and Industrial. EnergyTech Investor was founded by Wall Street veteran and research analyst, Shawn Severson, after seeing a significant shift in the investment industry that resulted in less fundamental research conducted on small cap companies and a significant decline in information available to all investors. ETI's mission is to bridge that information gap and engage companies and investors in a way that opens information flow and analytical insights.

CONTACT:

Capstone Turbine Corporation
Investor and investment media inquiries:
818-407-3628
ir@capstoneturbine.com



Source: Capstone Turbine Corporation